Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

 & Management
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER
FIBER
FIBER
PORTS
RANGE
ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
IE-MiniFiberLinX-II/LastGasp/Telco
856-17720 MM850-ST 1 2 km 1 RJ45
856-17721 MM850-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45
856-17722 MM1300-ST 1 5 km 1 RJ45
856-17723 MM1300-SC 1 5 km 1 RJ45
856-17724 SM1310-SC 1 10 km 1 RJ45
856-17726 SM1310/PLUS-ST 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-17727 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 30 km 1 RJ45
856-17728 SM1310/LONG-ST 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-17729 SM1310/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-17730 SM1310/XLONG-SC 1 100 km 1 RJ45
856-17731 SM1550/LONG-SC 1 80 km 1 RJ45
856-17732 SM1550/XLONG-SC 1 100 km 1 RJ45
SINGLE STRAND FIBER *
856-17740 SSFX-MM1310-SC 1 2 km 1 RJ45